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Escal a
35084
35449
37670
37567
37574
37754
37547
37701
37756
37604
37671
37534
37750
37610
37568
37620
37586
37626
37584

Creuers i Transbordadors

Nom Vai xel |

VI KI NG SEA

RI VI ERA

G\ SPIRIT

Cl UDAD DE PALMA

Cl UDAD DE BARCELONA

MAJESTI C

GUBAL TRADER
ECO VALENCI A
G\V ATLAS

CECI LI A PAYNE
G\V SPIRIT

CRUI SE BARCELONA
GOLDEN BRI DGE
MARTIN | SOLER
Cl UDAD DE PALMNA
ABEL MATUTES

Cl UDAD DE BARCELONA
HYPATI A DE ALEJANDRI A

Cl UDAD DE MAHON

Mol |
01D
01D
20A
19A
18C
18C
19A
20D
18C
17B
20A
21A
198B
18A
19A
00A
18C
01D
20D

Arribada

16/ 08
17/ 08
17/ 08
17/ 08
17/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08
18/ 08

07:
12:
18:
18:
20:
05:
07:
11:
12:
14:
17:

18/08/2022

Port Origen Sortida

Marseille 18/ 08 18:03
Monaco 18/ 08 23:00
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 00:01
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 00:22
Al cudi a 18/ 08 00: 07
Sete 18/ 08 09: 29
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 18:12
Val enci a 18/ 08 20: 00
Nador 18/08 17: 00
Ci udadel a 18/ 08 16: 16
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 23:40
Civitavecchia 18/08 22:15
I bi za 18/ 08 21:30
| bi za 18/ 08 22: 01
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 22:45
Al cudi a 18/ 08 21: 45
Al cudi a 18/ 08 21: 30
Pal ma de Mallorca 18/08 22:15
I bi za 18/ 08 23:00

Port Desti
Marseille

Pal anps

Pal ma de Mallorca
Pal ma de Mallorca
Al cudi a
Tanger

I bi za
Civitavecchia
Nador

Ci udadel a

Pal ma de Mallorca
Porto Torres
Mahon Menorca

| bi za

Pal ma de Mallorca
Al cudi a

Al cudi a

Pal ra de Mallorca
| bi za

Med

Enbar canent
905Pax

1. 000Pax

20Pax/ 30Tm
500Pax/ 1. 000MTR
500MTR/ 300Pax

500Tm

500Veh

400Pax

200Veh/ 800Pax
20Pax/ 30Tm
1.632Tm

10Pax/ 20Tm
17.100Veh/ 1. 200Pax
500Pax/ 1. 000MTR
900Pax/ 140Veh
500MrR/ 300Pax
810Pax/ 1. 700Veh
500TnT 100Pax

Desenbar canent
890Pax

1. 000Pax

30Pax/ 30Tm

1. 000MIR/ 500Pax
500MIR/ 350Pax
40Pax

500Tm

100Pax
800Pax/ 200Veh
30Pax/ 30Tm

20Pax/ 20Tm

Transbor danent

10Pax
1. 100Pax

1. 200Pax/ 1. 710Veh

1. 000MIR/ 500Pax
140Veh/ 900Pax
500MIR/ 350Pax
1. 700Veh/ 810Pax
500MIR/ 350Pax

0 200

400 m.

Llegenda
Mercaderies
Vaixells Passatge
Cabotatge

Terminal Creuers
Terminal Ferris
Moll

%

Port de Barcelona

Terminals Maritimes

A Internacional A

B Internacional B

C Internacional C

D Internacional D Palacruceros
E Internacional E Helix

M Internacional Maremagnum
N Internacional Nord

S Internacional Sud

F1 Atarazanas (Balearia)

F2 Ferry Acciona (Trasme)

F3 Grimaldi




